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This form provides information for ordering the following

USENIX publications:
PUBLICATION

USENIX Conference Proceedings
USENIX CD-ROMs, when available
Series from SAGE: Short Topics
in System Administration
4.4BSD Manuals and CD-ROM

;login:

AVAILABILITY

Use Order Form below
Use Order Form below

Use Order Form below

Order from O'Reilly & Associates

(see contact info below)

Free with membership

As a USENIX member, you receive a free subscription to ;login:,

the Association's bimonthly newsletter, Contact office@usenix.org

for membership information.

4.4 BSD Manuals and CD-ROM Companion co-published by USENIX and

0'Reilly & Associates [ORA]

A five-volume document set is available directly from 0'Reilly with or
without CD-ROM. USENIX members receive a 20% discount.

The document set includes:

4.4BSD System Manager's Manual (SMM) $ 30.
4.4BSD User's Reference Manual (URM) $ 30.
4.4BSD User's Supplementary Documents (USD) $ 30.
4.4BSD Programmer's Reference Manual (PRM) $ 30.
4.4BSD Programmer's Supplementary Documents (PSD) $ 30.
4.4BSD-Lite CD Companion $ 40

Price for Complete Set $150.

Price with member discount $120.

USENIX ASSOCIATION CONFERENCE PROCEEDINGS AND SAGE PUBLICATIONS
ORDER FORM

*Below: M/NM means member/non-member

QTY
GENERAL TECHNICAL CONFERENCES

San Diego, CA

New Orleans, LA
Boston, MA

San Francisco, CA
Cincinnati, OH
San Diego, CA

San Antonio, TX
San Francisco, CA
Nashville, TN
Dallas, TX

Annual

Win
Sum
Win
Sum
Win
Sum
Win
Sum
Win

COST:M/NM*  OVERSEAS

POSTAGE
'96  $32/40 $18.
'95 30/39 20.
'94 25/33 20.
'94 30/39 20.
'93 25/33 18.
'93 33/40 25.
'92 23/30 14.
'92 30/39 22.
'91 32/38 22.
'91 28/34 18.
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Anaheim, CA Sum '99@

- Washington, DC Win '90
_ Baltimore, MD Sum '89
_ San Diego, CA Win '89
_ San Francisco Sum '88
_ Dallas Win '88
_ Phoenix Sum '87
_ Washington, DC Win '87
- Atlanta Sum '86
- Denver Win '86
_ Portland Sum '85
_ Dallas Win '85
_ Salt Lake City Sum '84
_ Washington, DC Win '84
_ Toronto Sum '83
_ San Diego Win '83

LARGE INSTALLATION SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATION

Systems Admin (LISA X)  Sept'96
Systems Admin (LISA IX) Sept'95
Systems Admin (LISAVIII) Sept'94
Systems Admin (LISA VII) Nov '93
Systems Admin (LISA VI) Oct '92
Systems Admin (LISA V) Sept'9l
Systems Admin (LISA IV) Oct '90
Systems Admin (LISA III) Sept'89
Systems Admin (LISA II) Nov '88
Systems Admin (LISA I) Apr '87

SECURITY

- UNIX Security VI Jun '96
- UNIX Security V Jun '95
- UNIX Security IV Oct '93
- UNIX Security III Sept'92
- UNIX Security II Aug '90
- UNIX Security I Aug '88

OPERATING SYSTEMS

0S Design & Implement Oct '96
0S Design & Implement Nov '94

- Mach III Symposium Apr '93
- Mach II Symposium Nov '91
- Mach I Workshop Oct '90
- Microkernels Sym. Sept'93
- Microkernels Wkshp Apr '92
_ Distrib/Multi IV Sept'93
_ Distrib/Multi III Mar '92

Distrib/Multi II Mar '91

Distrib & Multi Sys I  Oct '89

PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES

4th Tcl/Tk Workshop Jul '96
3rd Tcl/Tk Workshop Jul '95
Object-Oriented Tech(COOTS) In'96
Object-Oriented Tech(COOTS) In'95
Very High Level Langs. Oct '94
C++ Conference Apr '94
C++ Conference Aug '92

22/22
25/25
20/20
30/30
29/29
26/26
35/35
lo/10
37/37
25/25
45/45
15/15
29/29
25/25
32/32
28/28

30/38
30/38
22/29
25/33
23/30
20/23
15/18
13/13
8/8
4/4

27/35
27/35
15/20
30/39
13/16
7/7

20/27
20/27
30/39
24/28
17/20
15/20
30/39
24/32
30/36
30/36
30/30

22/28
29/34
20/30
18/24
23/30
24/28
30/39

15.
15.
15.
20.
20.
15.
20.
20.
20.
15.
25.
10.
20.
15.
20.
15.

12.
11.
10.
12.
12.
11.

vl U1 O

11.
11.

11.

11.
11.
18.
14.

20.
14.
20.
20.
20.

12.
20.
12.

9.
10.
20.
20.
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C++ Conference
C++ Conference
C++ Conference
C++ Workshop

OTHER WORKSHOPS

Electronic Commerce
Electronic Commerce
Mobile Computing
Mobile Computing
High-Speed Networking

UNIX Applications Dev.

File Systems Workshop
Graphics V

Apr
Apr
Oct
Nov

'91
'90
'88
'87

22/26
28/28
30/30
30/30

11.
18.
20.
20.

Discounts are available for bulk orders of 10 or more of the same
proceeding.

REPRINTS

Reprints of individual papers from all proceedings are available

for $5.00 each.

(To get a complete listing of conference papers,

please refer to our Online Library Index, available through the
World Wide Web. The URL is:

http://usenix.org)

Paper Title

Author(s)

Conference Name, Date, Location

(Copy this form for multiple requests.)

SAGE PUBLICATION

Short Topics in System Administration Series

QTY

#1:

Job Descriptions for System Administrators

*for overseas orders please add $3.50

Documents

: A Guide to Developing Computing Policy

*for overseas orders please add $3.50

PAYMENT OPTIONS:

Check enclosed payable to USENIX Association.
Purchase order enclosed.
____ MasterCard

Credit card: Visa

Account#

Signature

M/NM TOTAL

5/7.50 % *

5/7.50 $ *

Expiration Date
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If you are outside the U.S.A., please make your payment in U.S. currency
by one of the following:

Check - issued by a local branch of a US bank
Charge (Visa, MasterCard or equivalent)
International postal money order
Shipping Information:
Postage fees for domestic and Canadian orders are included. Please

add postage fees for overseas orders. Orders should be received
within 2-3 weeks.

Total Price of Publications **

Calif. res. add sales tax

Overseas Postage

TOTAL ENCLOSED

**If you are paying the member price, please include member's name

and/or membership number
The member price also applies to members of EurOpen National Groups,
AUUG, and 3JUS.

SHIPPING ADDRESS:

Please return this order form and your payment to:

USENIX Association

2560 Ninth Street, Suite 215
Berkeley, CA 94710

FAX 510/548-5738

Phone 510/528-8649
office@usenix.org

You can get further information about the USENIX Association from
the World Wide Web. The USENIX URL is:
http://www.usenix.org

If you do not have access to the World Wide Web, you can also
obtain information from our automatic mailserver. To get the
catalog listing what is available, please send mail to:
info@usenix.org
The body of your mail message should say:
send catalog
and the catalog will be returned to you.
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