

This form provides information for ordering the following USENIX publications:

l	
PUBLICATION	AVAILABILITY
USENIX Conference Proceedings USENIX CD-ROMs, when available Series from SAGE: Short Topics	Use Order Form below Use Order Form below
in System Administration	Use Order Form below
4.4BSD Manuals and CD-ROM	Order from O'Reilly & Associates (see contact info below)
;login:	Free with membership
;login:	
As a USENIX member, you receive a free the Association's bimonthly newsletter for membership information.	

4.4 BSD Manuals and CD-ROM Companion co-published by USENIX and O'Reilly & Associates [ORA]

A five-volume document set is available directly from O'Reilly with or without CD-ROM. USENIX members receive a 20% discount.

The document set includes:

4.4BSD System Manager's Manual (SMM) 4.4BSD User's Reference Manual (URM) 4.4BSD User's Supplementary Documents (USD)	\$ 30.00 \$ 30.00 \$ 30.00
4.4BSD Programmer's Reference Manual (PRM) 4.4BSD Programmer's Supplementary Documents (PSD) 4.4BSD-Lite CD Companion	\$ 30.00 \$ 30.00 \$ 40.00
Price for Complete Set	\$ 1 50.00
Price with member discount	\$120.00

To order, call 800/998-9938 or send email to <order@ora.com>

-----cut here-----

USENIX ASSOCIATION CONFERENCE PROCEEDINGS AND SAGE PUBLICATIONS ORDER FORM

*Below: M/NM means member/non-member

QTY			CO	ST:M/NM*	OVERSEAS	TOTAL
					POSTAGE	
GENERAL	TECHNICAL CONFERENCES					
	San Diego, CA	Annual	'96	\$32/40	\$18.	
	New Orleans, LA	Win	'95	30/39	20.	
	Boston, MA	Sum	'94	25/33	20.	
	San Francisco, CA	Win	'94	30/39	20.	
	Cincinnati, OH	Sum	'93	25/33	18.	
	San Diego, CA	Win	'93	33/40	25.	
	San Antonio, TX	Sum	'92	23/30	14.	
	San Francisco, CA	Win	'92	30/39	22.	
	Nashville, TN	Sum	'91	32/38	22.	
	Dallas, TX	Win	'91	28/34	18.	
	Durras, IX	M T 1 1	71	20,54	10.	— DI

	Anaheim, CA Washington, DC Baltimore, MD San Diego, CA San Francisco Dallas Phoenix Washington, DC Atlanta Denver Portland Dallas Salt Lake City Washington, DC Toronto San Diego	Sum '90 Win '90 Sum '89 Win '89 Sum '88 Win '88 Sum '87 Win '87 Sum '86 Win '86 Sum '85 Win '85 Sum '84 Win '84 Sum '83 Win '83	22/22 25/25 20/20 30/30 29/29 26/26 35/35 10/10 37/37 25/25 45/45 15/15 29/29 25/25 32/32 28/28	15. 15. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 25. 10. 20. 15.	
LARGE I	Systems Admin (LISA X) Systems Admin (LISA IX) Systems Admin (LISA IX) Systems Admin (LISAVIII	Sept'96 Sept'95	30/38 30/38 22/29	12. 11. 10.	_
	Systems Admin (LISA VII Systems Admin (LISA VI) Systems Admin (LISA V) Systems Admin (LISA IV) Systems Admin (LISA III Systems Admin (LISA III) Systems Admin (LISA I)) Nov '93 Oct '92 Sept'91 Oct '90) Sept'89	25/33 23/30 20/23 15/18 13/13 8/8 4/4	12. 12. 11. 8. 9. 5.	
SECURIT	- Y				
	UNIX Security VI UNIX Security V UNIX Security IV UNIX Security III UNIX Security II UNIX Security I	Jun '96 Jun '95 Oct '93 Sept'92 Aug '90 Aug '88	27/35 27/35 15/20 30/39 13/16 7/7	11. 9. 11. 8. 5.	
OPERATI	NG SYSTEMS				
	OS Design & Implement OS Design & Implement Mach III Symposium Mach II Symposium Mach I Workshop Microkernels Sym. Microkernels Wkshp Distrib/Multi IV Distrib/Multi III Distrib/Multi III Distrib & Multi Sys I	Oct '96 Nov '94 Apr '93 Nov '91 Oct '90 Sept'93 Apr '92 Sept'93 Mar '92 Mar '91 Oct '89	20/27 20/27 30/39 24/28 17/20 15/20 30/39 24/32 30/36 30/36 30/30	11. 11. 18. 14. 9. 9. 20. 14. 20. 20. 20.	
PROGRAM	MMING LANGUAGES				
	4th Tcl/Tk Workshop 3rd Tcl/Tk Workshop Object-Oriented Tech(CO Object-Oriented Tech(CO Very High Level Langs. C++ Conference C++ Conference	OTS) Jn'95	22/28 29/34 20/30 18/24 23/30 24/28 30/39	12. 20. 12. 9. 10. 20.	

C++ Confere C++ Confere C++ Worksho	·		22/26	11.	
	ence Ap	or '90	28/28	18.	
C++ Worksho	ence Od	t '88	30/30	20.	
CTT WOLKSHO	op No	ov '87	30/30	20.	
OTHER WORKSHOPS					
Electronic		ov '96	20/26	11.	
Electronic		ıl '95	20/26	10.	
Mobile Comp			18/24	9.	
Mobile Comp High-Speed		ıg '93 ıg '94	15/20 15/20	8. 9.	
	_	or '94	15/20	9.	
File System		ay '92	15/20	9.	
Graphics V		v '89	18/18	10.	
Discounts are avail proceeding.	Lable for bulk o	orders o	======= f 10 or mor =======	====== e of the ======	====== same =======
REPRINTS Reprints of individe for \$5.00 each. (Toplease refer to our World Wide Web. The temperature of the	To get a complet online Library	te listi / Index,	ng of confe available	rence pap	ers,
Paper Title					
Author(s)					
Conformaco Namo Da	oto location				\$
Conference Name, Da		ests.)			\$
(Copy this form for		ests.)			\$ <u> </u>
	nultiple reque	-=====	======== ies		\$ =======
(Copy this form for ======== SAGE PUBLICATION Short Topics in Sys	nultiple reque	-=====	======= ies	====== M/NM	\$ ======= TOTAL
(Copy this form for same state of the control of th	r multiple reque	ion Ser	istrators		TOTAL
(Copy this form for series of the control of the co	r multiple requestern administrate or system administrate or system as orders please or please o	em Admin se add \$	istrators 3.50 olicy	5/7.50	====== TOTAL \$*
(Copy this form for series of the control of the co	multiple requested as the state of the state	cion Ser em Admin se add \$ puting Pose add \$	istrators 3.50 olicy 3.50	5/7.50	====== TOTAL \$*
(Copy this form for second control con	multiple requested as the state of the state	cion Ser em Admin se add \$ puting Pose add \$	istrators 3.50 olicy 3.50	5/7.50	====== TOTAL \$*
(Copy this form for ===================================	multiple requester Administrate of the Adminis	em Admin se add \$ cuting Pose	istrators 3.50 olicy 3.50 ======	5/7.50 5/7.50 ======	======= TOTAL \$* \$*
(Copy this form for series of the control of the co	multiple requester Administrate of the Adminis	em Admin se add \$ cuting Pose	istrators 3.50 olicy 3.50 ======	5/7.50 5/7.50 ======	======= TOTAL \$* \$*
(Copy this form for	r multiple requested Administrate of the Admin	em Admin se add \$ couting Pouting Po	istrators 3.50 olicy 3.50 ======== Conf (LISA' ======	5/7.50 5/7.50 ====== 96) 65/90	TOTAL \$* ==============================
(Copy this form for	r multiple requests tem Administrate stem Administrate stem Administrate stem orders please orders please stems Administrate stems Administrate stems Administrate stems Administrate stems Administrate stems and payable to order enclosed.	em Admin se add \$ cration second \$ cratical \$ cration second \$ cration sec	istrators 3.50 olicy 3.50 ======= Conf (LISA' ======= Association Card	5/7.50 5/7.50 ======= 96) 65/90 ======	TOTAL \$* \$* =======================

If you are outside the U.S.A., please make your payment in U.S. currency by one of the following:
<pre>Check - issued by a local branch of a US bank Charge (Visa, MasterCard or equivalent) International postal money order</pre>
Shipping Information:
Postage fees for domestic and Canadian orders are included. Please add postage fees for overseas orders. Orders should be received within 2-3 weeks.
Total Price of Publications**
Calif. res. add sales tax
Overseas Postage
TOTAL ENCLOSED
**If you are paying the member price, please include member's name
and/or membership number
SHIPPING ADDRESS:
Please return this order form and your payment to:
USENIX Association 2560 Ninth Street, Suite 215 Berkeley, CA 94710 FAX 510/548-5738 Phone 510/528-8649 office@usenix.org
You can get further information about the USENIX Association from the World Wide Web. The USENIX URL is: http://www.usenix.org
If you do not have access to the World Wide Web, you can also obtain information from our automatic mailserver. To get the catalog listing what is available, please send mail to: